2010

= [N

WORLD U18
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UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

TERMINAL ARENA

ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B

ROUND ROBIN - GAME 14

Referee(s)
BOURREAU Alexandre (FRA)

Score

0: 1

2
0
0
3

AR N R

GAME SUMMARY

SUN 28 MAR 2010

START TIME 15:30

END TIME 17:43

BEL-AUS4-3(0-1,1-2,2-0,1-0)

Linesmen

SIS
9: 7
9: 9
7:9
4: 2
29:27

Time ET/Res Team Type

11:41
0:1

20:00
21:19

BEL
AUS
BEL
AUS

BEL
AUS

2 min.
PP1

2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

0:2

29:54
0:3

1:3

37:00
41:45

AUS

BEL
AUS

BEL

AUS
BEL

EQ

2 min.
PP1

EQ

2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

49:00

50:01

52:37
2:3

3:3

56:38

56:44
61:50

BEL
BEL
AUS
BEL

BEL

AUS

BEL
BEL

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.
PP1

EQ

2 min.
2 min.
2 min.

Time ET/Res Team Type

Spectators
211
Team Statistics
Period

1

2

3

oT

Total

1st Period
Action
GK 00:00
GK 00:00
Penalty 11:24
Goal 11:41
Penalty 18:00
Penalty 19:19
2nd Period
Action
Goal 24:29
Penalty 29:22
Goal 29:54
Goal 31:35
Penalty 35:00
Penalty 39:45
3rd Period
Action
Penalty 47:00
Penalty 48:01
Penalty 51:32
Goal 52:37
Goal 54:31
Penalty 54:38
Penalty 54:44
Penalty 59:50
Overtime
Action
Goal 64:53
GK 64:53
GK 64:53

Goalkeeper Records

4:3

Team : BEL - Belgium

BEL

BEL
AUS

EQ

\[¢]

SOG
7:10
10: 11
11: 7
3: 4
31:32

Name

25 STAMATIOU D
1 MILLWARD A
3 RONDIAQ
17 BESTS

- Team penalty
22 WONG M

No Name
21 KYROSJ

- Team penalty
17 BESTS

8 van de PUTTE A

21 KYROSJ
18 KALMEIJER PA

No Name

18 KALMEIJER PA
3 RONDIAQ

24 NEWMARK T
3 RONDIA Q

8 vande PUTTE A
17 BESTS

2 MAASL
8 vande PUTTE A

No Name

BIRIN Viktor (RUS) , GOVORUN Oleksandr (UKR)

PIM
4: 2
4: 2
8: 4
0: 0
16: 8

24 van PUYMBROECK J

(@)

(@)

(@)
(@)

3
(@)

(@)

TPP

00:00 :
03:19:
01:11:
00:00 :
04:30:

01:36
00:47
05:02
01:50
09:15

PPG

P O »r O O
N O O - -

SHG

o O O o o
o O O o o

- Goalkeeper in
- Goalkeeper in
- Hooking

4 BYERS H

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce BEL 25 8141522

- Too Many Players on the Ice

- Holding

10 CLIFF B

On Ice

- Too Many Players on the Ice

4 BYERS H
8 McKENZIE A

- Slashing
- Interference

- Tripping
- Interference
- Tripping
10 BAECK R
2 MAAS L
2 MAAS L

- Slashing
- Tripping
- Holding

Team : AUS - Australia

On Ice

On Ice

AUS 1 4 7 817

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

BEL 25 2 31217
AUS 1 4101221

BEL 25 2
AUS 1 4
BEL 25 6
AUS 1 4

91724
7 817
7 822
91517

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

22

18
23

22
23
18

Onlce BEL 25 2 3 6 910

AUS 111212224

Onlce BEL 25 2 3 81417

AUS 1 458 9

(G) Name of Assistant(s) / Action Description

Onlce BEL 25 2142224

AUS 1 4 72123

22

25 STAMATIOU D - Goalkeeper out
1 MILLWARD A - Goalkeeper out
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2010 TERMINAL ARENA ICE HOCKEY

IIHF World U18 Championship DIV Il Group B
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CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND ROBIN - GAME 14
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B
No Name SOG SVS MIP No Name SOG SVS MIP
25 STAMATIOU Dimitri 32 29 64:53 1 MILLWARD Ayden 31 27 64:53
1 CORNELIS Jean 20 BROEKMAN Joshua

Game Statistics
Team : BEL (black)

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
2D MAAS Lorenzo +C 0 2 2 1 3 2 0 6 +1
7F FRANSSEN Yente 0 0 0 1 0 1 1 3 +1
8F van de PUTTE Amine 2 0 2 0 3 1 0 4 +2
9D DEROUCK Saege 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

22F OERLEMANS Niels +A 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 +2
6F DENDAS Davy 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 +1
10F BAECK Ryan 0 1 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
14D WOUTERS Pieter-Jan +A 0 0 0 0 0 3 0 3 +2
18 F KALMEIJER Paul Arnout 0 0 4 1 0 1 0 2 -1
23D DEMIAUTTE Charlie 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 +1
3F RONDIA Quentin 1 0 4 1 0 2 0 3 0
12 F BONINSEGNA Maxime 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
15D GILLET Jordan 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0
17F MOHLIN Max 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1 0
21D WISLEZ Maxime 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5F BRUYNINX Gilles 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
16 D DOCKX Maxim 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
24 F van PUYMBROECK Joeri 1 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 +1
1 GK CORNELIS Jean 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 GK STAMATIOU Dimitri 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 4 3 12 7 10 11 3 31

Head Coach : GYESBREGHS Danny

Team : AUS (white)

No Pos Name (€] A PIM 1 2 3 oT TS +/-
7F McDOWELL Brendan +A 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 4 -1
10F CLIFF Billy 0 1 0 1 1 1 0 3 +1
15D OAKES Brendan 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
21F KYROS Jordan 1 0 2 0 2 2 0 4 0
22D WONG Marcus +C 0 0 2 0 1 0 0 1 -1
8F McKENZIE Austin 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 1 -1
9F BILTON Coby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -2
12D MANCO Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 1 +1
19F RYAN Jayden 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 3 0
23D  AUSTIN Spencer 0 0 0 1 0 0 1 2 0
4F BYERS Harrison 0 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 -2
5F HEALEY Joshua 0 0 0 2 1 0 1 4 -1
17F BEST Steve +A 2 0 2 2 3 1 1 7 -1
18D DOW Kevin 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 -1
24D NEWMARK Timothy 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
11F JOHNSON Matthew 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 1 0
16 F MITCHERSON Matthew 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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CHAMPIONSHIP ROUND ROBIN - GAME 14
UKRAINE
Division Il - Group B

Shots on Goal

No Pos Name

1GK MILLWARD Ayden 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

20 GK BROEKMAN Joshua 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 3 4 8 10 11 7 4 32
Head Coach : MARTIN Pier-Alexandre

LEGEND

A Assists AVG  Average time on ice / shift D Defence ENG  Empty net goal

EQ Equal strength ET/Res Penalty end time/Result of game  F Forward G Goals

(G) Goals in tournament GA Goals against GDF  Goal difference GF Goals for

GK Goalkeeper GP Games played GWG Game winning goal GWS  Game winning shots
L Losses MIP Minutes in play (GK) No Jersey number oT Overtime

OTL  Overtime losses OTW  Overtime wins PIM Penalties in minutes Pos Position

PP1 Power play - 1 player PP2 Power play - 2 players PPG  Power play goals PS Penalty shot

PTS Points R Rank SH1 Shorthanded - 1 player SH2 Shorthanded - 2 playe
SHF  Number of shifts SHG  Shorthanded goals SOG  Shots on goal SVS  Saves

TOT  Total TPP Time on power play TS Total shots w Wins

+/- Net result of positive and negative participation +A Assistant captain +C Captain
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